
Year 1 Timetable 
1R 
1B 
1G 

 9:00 – 
10:00 

10:00 – 
10:20 

10:20 
– 

10:40 

10:40 – 11:00 11:00 -
12:00 

1:00 – 
2:00 

2:00 – 
3:00 

Monday Numeracy Assembly 

B
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Literacy  Topic 

Tuesday Topic Topic Literacy Numeracy 
Wednesday  Assembly   Topic 

Thursday Y1G – PE 
Y1B - PE 

Singing 
assembly 

Topic Literacy Numeracy 

Y1R - Music 

 9:00 – 
9:30 

9:30 – 10:20 10:40 – 12:00   

Friday Star of 
the week 
Assembly 

Numeracy Literacy Topic 

 


